Schrot Trifft Stahl - Overall - 2024-07-12

Stage Results - Flinte

Place
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Name
Dirnberger, Gunther
Schmid, Michael
Kreuzhuber, Tobias
Estermann, Mario
Ertl, Anton
Himsl, Manuel
Weisshaidinger, Fabian
Pillinger, Thomas
Brandmayr, Manuel
Maier, Christoph
Diewald, Martin
Koller, Sebastian
Hauseder, Thomas
Wallner, Alois
Bauer, Hannes
Koller, Hans
Suss, Jurgen
Schroth, Elisabeth
Bauer, Mathias
Utz, Johannes
Singer, Barbara
Gumpoltsberger, Leon
Estermann, Sarah
Siedersberger, Werner
Mahr, Stefan
Zahlberger, Walter
Muth, Christoph
GroB3, Werner
Schraml, Alois
Rainer, Stefan

Beham, Gerald

Class
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte

Flinte

Time
32.15
35.66
36.32
39.72
41.34
41.72
43.36
46.43
47.21
47.37
48.70
50.15
51.40
51.65
54.96
56.02
58.13
58.61
59.73
60.53
60.59
60.82
61.40
62.19
62.22
62.34
62.80
63.18
65.43
68.63
69.06

Hit Factor

0.9331
0.8413
0.8260
0.7553
0.7257
0.7191
0.6919
0.6461
0.6355
0.6333
0.6160
0.5982
0.5837
0.5808
0.5459
0.5355
0.5161
0.5119
0.5023
0.4956
0.4951
0.4933
0.4886
0.4824
0.4822
0.4812
0.4777
0.4748
0.4585
0.4371
0.4344

Stage Pts
300.000
270.471
265.556
242.825
233.309
231.184
222.440
207.732
204.300
203.610
198.049
192.323
187.646
186.738
175.491
172.171
165.921
164.562
161.477
159.342
159.185
158.583
157.085
155.089
155.014
154.716
153.583
152.659
147.409
140.536
139.661

Stage %
100.00%
90.16%
88.52%
80.94%
77.77%
77.06%
74.15%
69.24%
68.10%
67.87%
66.02%
64.11%
62.55%
62.25%
58.50%
57.39%
55.31%
54.85%
53.83%
53.11%
53.06%
52.86%
52.36%
51.70%
51.67%
51.57%
51.19%
50.89%
49.14%
46.85%
46.55%



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Muhlbock, Carmen
Gumpoltsberger, Leon
Sippl, Gunter
Buchinger, Erich
Eichinger, Peter
GroB , Werner
Binder, Kurt
Treitinger, Thomas
Entholzer, Jana
Zahlberger, Christian
Shediwy, Florian

Stage Results - Halbautomat

Place
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Name
Estermann, Mario
Baminger, Johann
Entholzer, Jana
Maurer, Karl
Estermann, Sarah
Entholzer, Daniel
Sippl, Gunter
Wagner, Jirgen
Diewald, Martin
Opferkuch, Martin
Mihlbock, Siegfried
Preuner, Manfred
Singer, Barbara
Mayr, Michael
Entholzer, Susanne
Buchinger, Erich
Gruneis, Markus
Dirnberger, Paul
Ertl, Anton
Buchinger, Erich

Bauer, Christian

Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte
Flinte

Flinte

Class
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat

Halbautomat

71.60
79.92
82.37
85.43
88.02
91.68
109.50
125.35
127.77
137.10
222.41

Time

7.52

7.64

10.23
10.54
10.87
12.32
13.10
13.40
13.52
14.27
14.84
15.91
15.95
16.04
16.36
17.93
18.02
19.65
19.78
19.84
21.36

0.4190
0.3754
0.3642
0.3512
0.3408
0.3272
0.2740
0.2393
0.2348
0.2188
0.1349

Hit Factor

39.894
39.267
29.326
28.195
27.599
24.351
22.901
22.388
22.189
21.023
20.216
18.856
18.809
18.703
18.337
16.732
16.648
15.267
15.167
15.121
14.045

134.707
120.683
117.094
112.899
109.577
105.203
88.082
76.945
75.487
70.350
43.366

Stage Pts
300.000
295.288
220.528
212.030
207.544
183.117
172.214
168.358
166.864
158.094
152.022
141.798
141.442
140.648
137.897
125.823
125.194
114.809
114.055
113.710
105.618

44.90%
40.23%
39.03%
37.63%
36.53%
35.07%
29.36%
25.65%
25.16%
23.45%
14.46%

Stage %
100.00%
98.43%
73.51%
70.68%
69.18%
61.04%
57.40%
56.12%
55.62%
52.70%
50.67%
47.27%
47.15%
46.88%
45.97%
41.94%
41.73%
38.27%
38.02%
37.90%
35.21%



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Schmid, Peter

Auer, Manfred
Dirnberger, Manuela
Doblhammer, Christian
Karwath, Peter
Shediwy, Florian
Schrattenecker, Kurt
Ebner, Lisa

Ebner, Christoph
Brandmayr, Manuel

Hauseder, Thomas

Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat
Halbautomat

Halbautomat

22.79
25.92
31.05
37.29
44.55
47.99
51.80
58.92
72.61
95.23
92.64

13.164
11.574
0.9662
0.8045
0.6734
0.6251
0.5792
0.5092
0.4132
0.3150
0.1619

98.991
87.037
72.657
60.499
50.640
47.010
43.552
38.289
31.070
23.690
12.176

33.00%
29.01%
24.22%
20.17%
16.88%
15.67%
14.52%
12.76%
10.36%

7.90%

4.06%



